
Report

Permit Classification Name Work
Description

Parcel Address Contractor
Last

First Business Primary
Party

Company Status Submit Issue Total
Permit
Fees

Outstanding
Fees

CC CO TCO
Issue

TCO
Expired

Master Blanket Parent Final

B-11-
00952

B235 RESIDENTIAL
WINDOW/ROOFING/SIDING

REMOVE
&
REPLACE
ROOF

REMOVE &
REPLACE
ROOFING
SHINGLES
AND
EXISTING
PERIMETER
FLASHING,
INSTALL
NEW DROP &
RAKE
EDGES,
STEP
FLASHING &
VENT
BOOTS,
INSTALL ICE
& WATER
SHIELD,
INSTALL
CHIMNEY
COUNTER
FLASHING,
POINT &
TUCK
CHIMNEY &
REPAIR
CROWN
900SQ FT-
9SQ

C10-
C11-
001-
00010

489
SHORE
DR

      FLORIO
JON W
+ AMY L

  CL 10/07/2011 10/07/2011 66.00 0.00                

BP-
20060193

E110 ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL

  SERVICE
UPGRADE
100 AMPS
TO 200
AMPS
CRS#674347

C10-
C11-
001-
00010

489
SHORE
DR

MALONE SCOTT MALONE
ELECTRIC

FLORIO
JON W
+ AMY L

  CN 02/17/2006 02/17/2006 30.00                    

BP-15237 Conversion   ADDING
DECK TO
EXISTING
APPROX 500
SQ.FT. TO
CODE

C10-
C11-
001-
00010

489
SHORE
DR

      FLORIO
JON W &
AMY L

  CN 08/09/2001 08/09/2001                      

BP-13820 Conversion   WIRE
ADDITION
TO CODE.
BRING FX
DET TO
CODE.

C10-
C11-
001-
00010

489
SHORE
DR

      FLORIO
JON W &
AMY L

  CN 10/24/2000 10/24/2000                      

BP-13723 B240 RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION

  ONE STORY
ADDITION
ON
EXISTING
CONCRETE
PAD 8X12'
TO CODE

C10-
C11-
001-
00010

489
SHORE
DR

      FLORIO
JON W &
AMY L

  CN 10/04/2000 10/04/2000                      


